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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 28

 1,486 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 93 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,596 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,595 

 704 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 287 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD BOLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LOCASCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PB RICKINBACK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER LAFLAMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY PRUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,011 

Unrecorded  584 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 30

 15,419 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 921 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 57 FEDERAL

 210 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,607 

(57)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,550 

 9,388 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,058 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATHONY MECCADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIEN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE ZHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY L. MEDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COUNT DUNKALA (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN BARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GARFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY GREB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN HURLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBERT PIOTROWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELLY KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE L CARVAJAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BASANTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA DEKACH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 30

 1 KEVIN BARTELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DURANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRYSTAL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYRIE IRVING (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYDIA O LYDIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAFALDO GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ADRIANZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WALCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TIRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KNOWELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PATELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 7 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILA CAMACHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANDO ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 4 PHIL WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD HATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK HALMO (WRITE-IN)

 5 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL NITCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN CABOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHU HOSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE RAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY PERDIKES (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM NIELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 60 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIJAY RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJAY RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 30

 1 WYATT EARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUAN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHENG WANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,616 

Unrecorded  4,934 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 34

 8,388 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 527 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 62 FEDERAL

 159 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,136 

(62)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,074 

 5,277 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,630 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM TORTORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN TREFFEISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDO GALANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSE DAMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMPARO CAMBA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANGELOS GIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIOS MAMMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLANDON DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J SHUMATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE GUEVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOS A RENTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY SEARLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA OVERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA KELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SACCHETTI (WRITE-IN)

 5 GEORGE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCCUFARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ZOURELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELGA ZEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNAZIO TERRANOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN FARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA SCHEINBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LOUISE LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 34

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON C THERMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIGMA RAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIE KYRIAKIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE SPENSIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAPADOUCKS (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPHELIA ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ORPHANIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN WUDARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODLFO SARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODOLFO SARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAGUON BARKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMMY CUAUTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TICONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHPEND PULA (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HORASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DIMAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CHESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY ZACHANADIS (WRITE-IN)

 35 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO J LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO RACANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,026 

Unrecorded  2,048 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 35

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 36

 2,753 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 179 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 15 FEDERAL

 77 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,024 

(15)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,009 

 1,837 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 597 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 AMATO DELL VECCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA ASTRINIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHA BASHA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCOUFARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANO RICCOBORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN TANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOH LEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KLOUVAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNDSEY MEGHANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANAL ESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GIAVARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PADRE CERVENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RATSO RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SPARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTIN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,476 

Unrecorded  533 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 37

 20,636 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,050 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 78 FEDERAL

 292 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,056 

(78)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,978 

 11,987 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,438 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE LEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIR BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT S. BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIS VASILAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTOSZ GRABINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNY BUPKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN OGGERI (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIPL CHIPARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOLE MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE E. MOELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HITCHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RAFINSIKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL VATAFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIRDRE FEERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE REYNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD ARIDAS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 37

 1 EDMUND BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MICHALSKI (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMRICO A. GIOVANINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIAN ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 3 FRANK KAUFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KRISCHINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE POGRANICZNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNAZIO TERRANOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK RABBIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB JAVITS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIRO GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKOB CZACHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GABRIELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANSSEN SINANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BLAZEK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SCARCELLA SPUNKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CARAVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN K. WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MERRCADO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 37

 1 JOSE SOUFRANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARAVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSPEH P. ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL SCHNEEBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARISA ZAKIENE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD BACINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LOPATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LEAVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAREAD OBNELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WAYNE MULLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA M. RAVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA M. ROWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CABALLERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN R. JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ABBOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT JOSEPHSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CAROTTUCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW STUPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NOVAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH MCCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS J. GUARISCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTILIA MUNTEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SUSOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA MARON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROB ORTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD BLOSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 37

 1 SCOTT FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HULTS III (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAD DURAKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN GENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 2 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SMITHA MILICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA NICOLUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVE WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CAMPARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN DILOUANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHULZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DURNER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 74 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER OMETRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,677 

Unrecorded  5,301 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 38

 3,393 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 152 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 49 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,598 

(4)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,594 

 1,780 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 616 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO M. MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HELEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANK KOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELMUR KUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELVIN S. GEROLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONIGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RIBOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MILLIONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SIEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOEFFERLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASILE GEORGESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,440 

Unrecorded  1,154 

Page 14 of 23



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Assembly District 39

 1,204 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 86 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,322 

(6)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,316 

 779 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 143 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM HOROVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCMENAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ALNI (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE ORREGA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  937 

Unrecorded  379 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 53,279 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,008 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 223 FEDERAL

 829 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  57,339 

(223)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  57,116 

 31,752 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,769 MICHAEL N. GIANARIS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HOROVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM TORTORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN TREFFEISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO M. MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDO GALANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSE DAMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE LEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMATO DELL VECCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIR BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT S. BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMPARO CAMBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANGELOS GIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA ASTRINIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIOS MAMMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIS VASILAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHA BASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATHONY MECCADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTOSZ GRABINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNY BUPKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLANDON DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HELEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN OGGERI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 2 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J SHUMATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIEN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE ZHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE GUEVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIPL CHIPARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOLE MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE E. MOELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HITCHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RAFINSIKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOS A RENTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY L. MEDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COUNT DUNKALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY SEARLE (WRITE-IN)

 12 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN BARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL VATAFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIRDRE FEERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE REYNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD ARIDAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 13 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MICHALSKI (WRITE-IN)

 7 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMRICO A. GIOVANINI (WRITE-IN)
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Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (12th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 ERIC RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA OVERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIAN ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA KELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 3 FRANK KAUFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 3 FRANK KOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KRISCHINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SACCHETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 5 GEORGE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCCUFARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCOUFARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ZOURELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD BOLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE POGRANICZNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GARFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY GREB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN HURLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELGA ZEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELMUR KUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBERT PIOTROWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 IGNAZIO TERRANOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN FARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA SCHEINBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANO RICCOBORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK RABBIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB JAVITS (WRITE-IN)
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General Election - 11/08/2022
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All Parties and Independent Bodies
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BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
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12/1/2022  2:08:26PM

Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 JAIRO GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKOB CZACHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GABRIELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCMENAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANSSEN SINANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN TANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 4 JEFF BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BLAZEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELLY KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LOUISE LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JERRY KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SCARCELLA SPUNKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CARAVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 11 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOH LEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN K. WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE L CARVAJAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MERRCADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SOUFRANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BASANTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARAVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA DEKACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSPEH P. ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 2 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL SCHNEEBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELVIN S. GEROLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BARTELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DURANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KLOUVAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON C THERMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRYSTAL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYRIE IRVING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARISA ZAKIENE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD BACINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LOPATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIGMA RAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIE KYRIAKIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYDIA O LYDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNDSEY MEGHANS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAFALDO GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANAL ESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ADRIANZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LEAVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAREAD OBNELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WALCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WAYNE MULLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA M. RAVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA M. ROWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CABALLERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN R. JEFFCOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ABBOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT JOSEPHSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CAROTTUCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW STUPP (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 MATTHEW TIRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE SPENSIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONIGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KNOWELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAPADOUCKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PATELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RIBOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 20 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LOCASCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NOVAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILA CAMACHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH MCCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANDO ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GIAVARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS J. GUARISCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MILLIONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPHELIA ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTILIA MUNTEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PADRE CERVENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PB RICKINBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ORPHANIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SUSOL (WRITE-IN)

 3 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 4 PHIL WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RATSO RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD HATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SIEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK HALMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA MARON (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROB ORTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOEFFERLE (WRITE-IN)

 10 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN WUDARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODLFO SARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODOLFO SARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER LAFLAMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD BLOSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL NITCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ALNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAGUON BARKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SPARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMMY CUAUTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HULTS III (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAD DURAKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN GENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TICONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN CABOT (WRITE-IN)

 2 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHPEND PULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHU HOSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SMITHA MILICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA NICOLUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY PRUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HORASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE RAGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVE WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CAMPARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN DILOUANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHULZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DURNER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY PERDIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DIMAIO (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (12th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 3 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM NIELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CHESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY ZACHANADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTIN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 201 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASILE GEORGESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIJAY RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO J LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO RACANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJAY RAJWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER OMETRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYATT EARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUAN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHENG WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE ORREGA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  42,183 

Unrecorded  14,933 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 23 of 23


	ADLevelResult 13108_13900_{462DD7F3-E770-485B-B373-B38755E822CD}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	State Senator
	12th Senatorial District
	AD 28
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 30
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 34
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 35
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 36
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 37
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 38
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 39
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






